
DRINK

State law prohibits the consumption of alcohol by persons under the age of 21.

FRESH FRUIT JUICE 
Orange, Grapefruit, Kiwi  12,000

FRESH CITRUS ADE
Grapefruit Ade
Lemon Ade, Orange Ade

 11,000
 10,000

SOFT DRINK
Coke, Sprite
Ginger Ale, Tonic Water, Soda Water

 5,000
5,000

FRESH SMOOTHIE
Strawberry Yogurt Smoothie
Blueberry Smoothie
Mango Smoothie

  13,000
 12,000
 12,000

MINERAL WATER
Sanpellegrino (500ml)
Evian (500ml)
Perrier (330ml)
Perrier Lightly (750ml)

  7,000
 6,000
 6,000
 9,000

IceHot

10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

 9,000
 9,000
 9,000
9,000

Four Points Signature COFFEE
Four Points Cappuccino
Four Points Caffe Latte
Four Points Caramel Macciato Latte
Four Points Green Tea Latte

10,000
10,000

9,000
9,000

 9,000
 9,000
 8,000
 8,000

Caffe Mocha 
Hot Choco
Americano
Espresoo

7,000
 7,000
8,000

TEA
English Breakfast, Earl Grey
Lemon Sky, Camomile, Green
Iced Tea 

＊The inclusion of taxes and service charges.


