DRINK

FRESH FRUIT JUICE Orange, Grapefruit, Kiwi		12,000
FRESH CITRUS ADE Grapefruit Ade Lemon Ade, Orange Ade		11,000 10,000
FRESH SMOOTHIE Strawberry Yogurt Smoothie Blueberry Smoothie Mango Smoothie		13,000 12,000 12,000
SOFT DRINK Coke, Sprite Ginger Ale, Tonic Water, Soda Water		5,000 5,000
MINERAL WATER Sanpellegrino (500ml) Evian (500ml) Perrier (330ml) Perrier Lightly (750ml)		7,000 6,000 6,000 9,000
TEA English Breakfast, Earl Grey Lemon Sky, Camomile, Green Iced Tea		7,000 7,000 8,000
Four Points Signature COFFEE Four Points Cappuccino Four Points Caffe Latte Four Points Caramel Macciato Latte Four Points Green Tea Latte Caffe Mocha Hot Choco Americano Espresoo	Hot 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000 8,000 8,000	10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 9,000 9,000